SS RENT A CAR



SERVICE SECOND TO NONE

2024-2025 Tariff (Rates along with Terms & Conditions subject to change without notice) - Valid from 01 July 2024

Group	Туре	Seat Capacity	Make & Model (Exact model may differ)	Rental Per Day		Per Excess	
				1-13 Days	14 Days +	Kilometre	
Bike	Motor Bike	1	Yamaha XT 250	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$0.20	Daily Rental Includes:
А	Compact Salon	4	Nissan Tiida/Toyota Axio	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$0.25	200km Free per day
В	Medium Saloon	5	Toyota Corolla Altis	\$70.00	\$60.00	\$0.35	3rd Party Insurance
С	4x4 Mini	4	Suzuki Jimny/Nissan Dualis	\$75.00	\$70.00	\$0.38	Passenger liability
D	4x2 Medium SUV	5	Toyota Rav4/Nissan X-Trail / Toyota Corolla Cross	\$95.00	\$80.00	\$0.48	16.5% VAT
E	4x4 Large SUV	9	Toyota Landcruiser 76 Series / Toyota Prado	\$145.00	\$130.00	\$0.73	1% Levy
F	4x4 Executive SUV	7	Toyota Fortuner / Toyota Prado TX	\$145.00	\$130.00	\$0.73	
G	4x4 Double Cab	5	Ford Ranger / Toyota Hilux	\$110.00	\$100.00	\$0.55	
Н	Bus Small	12 \ 15	Toyota Hiace	\$140.00	\$130.00	\$0.70	
1	Bus Large	26 \ 30	Nissan Civilian / Mitsubishi Rosa / Toyota Coaster	\$160.00	\$145.00	\$0.80	

TERMS OF PAYMENT/DEPOSIT:

A minimum deposit relevant to the size of vehicle chosen is required prior to collection of a vehicle. A valid debit/credit card may be used in lieu of cash.

A Local Purchase Order (LPO) is only accepted with prior arrangement. This can be waivered only by management discretion.

Visa and MasterCard credit cards accepted, however a 5% Bank charge applies to all card transactions

Card refunds may take anywhere up to 5-7 days to show depending on bank procedures. This is not in our control

CHAUFFEURS:

Our friendly and experienced chauffeurs are available at USD 10.00 per day.

Should they spend the night away or work later than 18:00hrs, they will be entitled to a minimum allowance of USD 20.00 towards meals, transport and accommodation.

The allowance is subject to change in accordance with the areas our chauffeur may be lodging as well as market forces.

Overtime, a labour law directive, is applicable to all hours worked outside normal working hours. This is charged at USD 1.00 per hour.

LATE PAYMENTS:

We reserve the right to engage a debt collector on all late payments. All costs, interests, fees and charges incurred are chargeable to the hirer.

FUEL:

Vehicles are provided to you with a full tank of fuel. They must be returned the same way.

Fuel consumed along the course of the hire is for the client's account and does not form a part of the rental agreement.

INSURANCE:

3rd Party insurance is included free in the rental. All damages caused by driver fault/road conditions, animals, plants and the like are chargeable in full for recovery and repairs.

Tyre and windscreen damage is not included in the insurance - the hirer will be charged for new tyres/windscreen if damaged.



ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY AS NORMAL. FULL TERMS AND CONDITIONS AVAILABLE AT WWW.SSRENTACAR.COM CENTRAL RESERVATIONS: +265 88 724 0000 / 88 725 0000 INFO@SSRENTACAR.COM | WWW.SSRENTACAR.COM